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What is 
LCIF?
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LCIF’S MISSION

Empower Lions clubs, volunteers, and partners to 
improve health and well-being, strengthen 
communities, and support those in need through 
grants that impact lives globally and encourage 
peace and international understanding.



OUR CAUSES
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Our Global 

Causes

Diabetes

Environment

Childhood Cancer

Hunger

Vision

Youth

Humanitarian

Disaster Relief



20
Thousand

Since it was founded in 1968, LCIF has 

awarded nearly 20,000 grants

1.2
Billion

Lions worldwide have received more 

than US$1.2 billion in grant funding
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▪ 9.7 million cataract surgeries performed to restore sight

▪ More than 20 million students worldwide impacted by Lions Quest 

youth development program

▪ More than US$140 million in funding awarded to communities 

devastated by natural disasters

▪ Over 5 million people are benefiting from diabetes related grant projects

▪ Sight For Kids has provided vision care to nearly 50 million school 

children

Impact



GRANT 
PROGRAMS



Grants Awarded
1 JULY 2022 – 30 JUNE 2023 Worldwide

US$39.2
MILLION

Grant 

Funding

1,444

Grants 

Awarded
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Grant Awards by Grant Program - Global
FY2022-2023 (US$)

8



11

Grant Awards by Cause Area - Global
FY2022-2023 (US$)

$342,616

$1,398,870

$1,407,449

$2,374,598

$4,142,926

$7,255,435

$7,798,909

$14,534,404

Environment

Childhood Cancer

Diabetes

Hunger

Youth

Disaster Relief

Vision

Humanitarian
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GRANT AWARDS BY CAUSE AREA (USA)
FY2022-2023 (US$)

$22,499

$29,987

$41,190

$219,852

$651,080

$736,500

$1,051,682

$3,117,852

Environment

Childhood Cancer

Youth

Diabetes

Vision

Disaster Relief

Hunger

Humanitarian
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GRANT AWARDS BY GRANT PROGRAM (USA)
FY2022-2023 (US$)

$19,203

$33,843

$80,000

$216,127

$250,000

$250,000

$304,907

$345,435

$526,975

$714,088

$1,110,864

$2,019,200

Leo Service

Disaster Preparedness

Community Recovery

Diabetes

Humanitarian Award

Major Catastrophe

Emergency

Community Impact (DCG)

Designated

Hunger

Matching

Board Directed
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SINCE 1968

C A I :

4,200+ grants || US$148M
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EMERGENCY GRANT FOR FLOODING 

District 51-C || US$10,000
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CMR GRANT FOR FLOODING 

District 37 || US$20,000

Photo Credit: NPR
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DISASTER PREPAREDNESS GRANT

District 34-C || US$10,000
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District 34C Community grant
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Baldwin County – Gulf Shores Lions Club 

Matching Grant  - Playground 



Eye Research equipment matching grant
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Childhood Cancer

Community Impact 

(DCG)

Diabetes Hunger Leo Service Lions Quest

Matching

SightFirst

Community 

Recovery

Disaster 

Preparedness

Emergency

lionsclubs.org/grantstoolkit
21

Grants
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Social Media

Facebook
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• Tag us @LCIFLions

• Submit your grant-funded 
service projects on LCIF: 
Stories of Pride at 
lcifpride.org

• Create a Facebook 
Fundraiser

• Melvin Jones Photo 
Contest

How to Share Your Stories:
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LCI YouTube Video Library: 

youtube.com/user/lionsclubsorg/videos
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MAKE A GIFT ONLINE AT LIONSCLUBS.ORG
https://www.lionsclubs.org/en/donate

Click on the 

"Donate" Button

Automatically earn 

MFJ Credit

Several options 

including setting 

up Recurring Gifts

Would you 

consider donating 

$10 per month?
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Become a Recurring Donor
For as little as $8 a month! That’s $100+ a year! 
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Mail a Gift to LCIF Headquarters

Lions Clubs International Foundation

c/o Donor Assistance

300 West 22nd Street

Oak Brook, IL 

OR…

Lions Clubs International Foundation

Department 4547

Carol Stream, IL 60122-4547 USA



Thank You
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